se.com/uk
PowerPact 4 substitution guide
Current Offer 2021 Substitution Guide
Single Pole
Part No. Description Part No. Description
MGP0161L1 PP4 16A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1) PP40161L1 PP4 16A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1)
MGP0161L2 PP4 16A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2) PP40161L2 PP4 16A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2)
MGP0161L3 PP4 16A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3) PP40161L3 PP4 16A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3)
MGP0201L1 PP4 20A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1) PP40201L1 PP4 20A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1)
MGP0201L2 PP4 20A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2) PP40201L2 PP4 20A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2)
MGP0201L3 PP4 20A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3) PP40201L3 PP4 20A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3)
MGP0251L1 PP4 25A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1) PP40251L1 PP4 25A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1)
MGP0251L2 PP4 25A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2) PP40251L2 PP4 25A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2)
MGP0251L3 PP4 25A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3) PP40251L3 PP4 25A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3)
MGP0301L1 PP4 30A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1) PP40301L1 PP4 30A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1)
MGP0301L2 PP4 30A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2) PP40301L2 PP4 30A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2)
MGP0301L3 PP4 30A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3) PP40301L3 PP4 30A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3)
MGP0401L1 PP4 40A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1) PP40401L1 PP4 40A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1)
MGP0401L2 PP4 40A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2) PP40401L2 PP4 40A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2)
MGP0401L3 PP4 40A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3) PP40401L3 PP4 40A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3)
MGP0501L1 PP4 50A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1) PP40501L1 PP4 50A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1)
MGP0501L2 PP4 50A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2) PP40501L2 PP4 50A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2)
MGP0501L3 PP4 50A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3) PP40501L3 PP4 50A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3)
MGP0631L1 PP4 63A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1) PP40631L1 PP4 63A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1)
MGP0631L2 PP4 63A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2) PP40631L2 PP4 63A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2)
MGP0631L3 PP4 63A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3) PP40631L3 PP4 63A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3)
MGP0801L1 PP4 80A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1) PP40801L1 PP4 80A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1)
MGP0801L2 PP4 80A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2) PP40801L2 PP4 80A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2)
MGP0801L3 PP4 80A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3) PP40801L3 PP4 80A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3)
MGP1001L1 PP4 100A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1) PP41001L1 PP4 100A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1)
MGP1001L2 PP4 100A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2) PP41001L2 PP4 100A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2)
MGP1001L3 PP4 100A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3) PP41001L3 PP4 100A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3)
MGP1251L1 PP4 125A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1) PP41251L1 PP4 125A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1)
MGP1251L2 PP4 125A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2) PP41251L2 PP4 125A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2)
MGP1251L3 PP4 125A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3) PP41251L3 PP4 125A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3)
MGP1601L1 PP4 160A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1) PP41601L1 PP4 160A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1)
MGP1601L2 PP4 160A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2) PP41601L2 PP4 160A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2)
MGP1601L3 PP4 160A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3) PP41601L3 PP4 160A 1P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3)
se.com/uk
Double Pole
Part No. Description Part No. Description
MGP0162L12 PP4 16A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1+L2) PP40162L12 PP4 16A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1+L2)
MGP0162L1N PP4 16A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1+N) PP40162L1N PP4 16A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1+N)
MGP0162L23 PP4 16A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2+L3) PP40162L23 PP4 16A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2+L3)
MGP0162L2N PP4 16A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2+N) PP40162L2N PP4 16A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2+N)
MGP0162L31 PP4 16A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3+L1) PP40162L31 PP4 16A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3+L1)
MGP0162L3N PP4 16A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3+N) PP40162L3N PP4 16A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3+N)
MGP0252L12 PP4 25A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1+L2) PP40252L12 PP4 25A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1+L2)
MGP0252L1N PP4 25A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1+N) PP40252L1N PP4 25A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1+N)
MGP0252L23 PP4 25A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2+L3) PP40252L23 PP4 25A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2+L3)
MGP0252L2N PP4 25A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2+N) PP40252L2N PP4 25A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2+N)
MGP0252L31 PP4 25A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3+L1) PP40252L31 PP4 25A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3+L1)
MGP0252L3N PP4 25A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3+N) PP40252L3N PP4 25A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3+N)
MGP0302L12 PP4 30A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1+L2) PP40302L12 PP4 30A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1+L2)
MGP0302L1N PP4 30A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1+N) PP40302L1N PP4 30A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1+N)
MGP0302L23 PP4 30A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2+L3) PP40302L23 PP4 30A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2+L3)
MGP0302L2N PP4 30A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2+N) PP40302L2N PP4 30A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2+N)
MGP0302L31 PP4 30A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3+L1) PP40302L31 PP4 30A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3+L1)
MGP0302L3N PP4 30A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3+N) PP40302L3N PP4 30A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3+N)
MGP0402L12 PP4 40A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1+L2) PP40402L12 PP4 40A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1+L2)
MGP0402L1N PP4 40A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1+N) PP40402L1N PP4 40A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1+N)
MGP0402L23 PP4 40A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2+L3) PP40402L23 PP4 40A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2+L3)
MGP0402L2N PP4 40A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2+N) PP40402L2N PP4 40A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2+N)
MGP0402L31 PP4 40A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3+L1) PP40402L31 PP4 40A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3+L1)
MGP0402L3N PP4 40A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3+N) PP40402L3N PP4 40A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3+N)
MGP0502L12 PP4 50A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1+L2) PP40502L12 PP4 50A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1+L2)
MGP0502L23 PP4 MCCB 50A 2P 25kA L2-L3 PP40502L23 PP4 50A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2+L3)
MGP0502L31 PP4 MCCB 50A 2P 25kA L3-L1 PP40502L31 PP4 50A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3+L1)
MGP0632L12 PP4 63A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1+L2) PP40632L12 PP4 63A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1+L2)
MGP0632L1N PP4 63A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1+N) PP40632L1N PP4 63A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1+N)
MGP0632L23 PP4 63A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2+L3) PP40632L23 PP4 63A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2+L3)
MGP0632L2N PP4 63A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2+N) PP40632L2N PP4 63A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2+N)
MGP0632L31 PP4 63A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3+L1) PP40632L31 PP4 63A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3+L1)
MGP0632L3N PP4 63A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3+N) PP40632L3N PP4 63A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3+N)
MGP0802L12 PP4 80A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1+L2) PP40802L12 PP4 80A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1+L2)
MGP0802L1N PP4 80A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1+N) PP40802L1N PP4 80A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1+N)
MGP0802L23 PP4 80A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2+L3) PP40802L23 PP4 80A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2+L3)
MGP0802L2N PP4 80A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2+N) PP40802L2N PP4 80A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2+N)
MGP0802L31 PP4 80A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3+L1) PP40802L31 PP4 80A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3+L1)
MGP0802L3N PP4 80A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3+N) PP40802L3N PP4 80A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3+N)
MGP1002L12 PP4 100A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1+L2) PP41002L12 PP4 100A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1+L2)
MGP1002L1N PP4 100A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1+N) PP41002L1N PP4 100A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1+N)
MGP1002L23 PP4 100A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2+L3) PP41002L23 PP4 100A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2+L3)
MGP1002L2N PP4 100A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2+N) PP41002L2N PP4 100A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2+N)
MGP1002L31 PP4 100A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3+L1) PP41002L31 PP4 100A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3+L1)
MGP1002L3N PP4 100A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3+N) PP41002L3N PP4 100A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3+N)
MGP1252L12 PP4 125A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1+L2) PP41252L12 PP4 125A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1+L2)
MGP1252L1N PP4 125A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1+N) PP41252L1N PP4 125A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1+N)
MGP1252L23 PP4 125A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2+L3) PP41252L23 PP4 125A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2+L3)
MGP1252L2N PP4 125A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2+N) PP41252L2N PP4 125A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2+N)
MGP1252L31 PP4 125A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3+L1) PP41252L31 PP4 125A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3+L1)
MGP1252L3N PP4 125A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3+N) PP41252L3N PP4 125A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3+N)
MGP1602L12 PP4 160A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1+L2) PP41602L12 PP4 160A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1+L2)
se.com/uk
MGP1602L1N PP4 160A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1+N) PP41602L1N PP4 160A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L1+N)
MGP1602L23 PP4 160A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2+L3) PP41602L23 PP4 160A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2+L3)
MGP1602L2N PP4 160A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2+N) PP41602L2N PP4 160A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L2+N)
MGP1602L31 PP4 160A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3+L1) PP41602L31 PP4 160A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3+L1)
MGP1602L3N PP4 160A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3+N) PP41602L3N PP4 160A 2P 25kA NSX MCCB (L3+N)
Triple Pole
Part No. Description Part No. Description
MGP0163X PP4 16A 3P 36kA NSX MCCB PP40163X PP4 16A 3P 36kA NSX MCCB
MGP0253X PP4 25A 3P 36kA NSX MCCB PP40253X PP4 25A 3P 36kA NSX MCCB
MGP0323X PP4 32A 3P 36kA NSX MCCB PP40323X PP4 32A 3P 36kA NSX MCCB
MGP0403X PP4 40A 3P 36kA NSX MCCB PP40403X PP4 40A 3P 36kA NSX MCCB
MGP0403XE2 PP4 40A 3P 36kA NSX MCCB +ML2.2 PP40403X36ML2 PP4 40A 3P 36kA NSX MCCB ML2
MGP0403XE5E PP4 40A 3P 36kA NSX MCCB +ML5.2E PP40403X36ML5 PP4 40A 3P 36kA NSX MCCB +ML5.2E
MGP0503X PP4 50A 3P 36kA NSX MCCB PP40503X PP4 50A 3P 36kA NSX MCCB
MGP0633X PP4 63A 3P 36kA NSX MCCB PP40633X PP4 63A 3P 36kA NSX MCCB
MGP0803X PP4 80A 3P 36kA NSX MCCB PP40803X PP4 80A 3P 36kA NSX MCCB
MGP1003NAX PP4 100A 3P NSX NA Switch Dis PP41003NAX PP4 100A 3P NSX NA Switch Dis
MGP1003X PP4 100A 3P 36kA NSX MCCB PP41003X PP4 100A 3P 36kA NSX MCCB
MGP1003X36K PP4 100A 3P 36kA NSX FRAME ONLY PP41003XFO36K PP4 100A 3P 36kA NSX FRAME ONLY
MGP1003XE2 PP4 100A 3P 36kA NSX MCCB +ML2.2 PP41003X36ML2 PP4 100A 3P 36kA NSX MCCB ML2
MGP1003XE5E PP4 100A 3P 36kA NSX MCCB +ML5.2E PP41003X36ML5 PP4 100A 3P 36kA NSX MCCB +ML5.2E
MGP1003XFO PP4 100A 3P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY PP41003XFO50K PP4 100A 3P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY
MGP1253X PP4 125A 3P 36kA NSX MCCB PP41253X PP4 125A 3P 36kA NSX MCCB
MGP1603NATX Switch Disconnector 3P 160A - Top PP41603NATX PP4 160A 3P NSX NA Switch Dis T/E
MGP1603NAX PP4 160A 3P NSX NA Switch Dis PP41603NAX PP4 160A 3P NSX NA Switch Dis
MGP1603TX PP4 160A 3P 36kA NSX MCCB T/E PP41603TX PP4 160A 3P 36kA NSX MCCB T/E
MGP1603X PP4 160A 3P 36kA NSX MCCB PP41603X PP4 160A 3P 36kA NSX MCCB
MGP1603X36K PP4 160A 3P 36kA NSX FRAME ONLY PP41603XFO36K PP4 160A 3P 36kA NSX FRAME ONLY
MGP1603XE2 PP4 160A 3P 36kA NSX MCCB +ML2.2 PP41603X36ML2 PP4 160A 3P 36kA NSX MCCB ML2
MGP1603XE5E PP4 160A 3P 36kA NSX MCCB +ML5.2E PP41603X36ML5 PP4 160A 3P 36kA NSX MCCB +ML5.2E
MGP1603XFO PP4 160A 3P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY PP41603XFO50K PP4 160A 3P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY
MGP2003X PP4 200A 3P 36kA NSX MCCB PP42003X PP4 200A 3P 36kA NSX MCCB
MGP2503NATX PP4 250A 3P NSX NA Switch Dis T/E PP42503NATX PP4 250A 3P NSX NA Switch Dis T/E
MGP2503NAX PP4 250A 3P NSX NA Switch Dis PP42503NAX PP4 250A 3P NSX NA Switch Dis
MGP2503TX PP4 250A 3P 36kA NSX MCCB T/E PP42503TX PP4 250A 3P 36kA NSX MCCB T/E
MGP2503X PP4 250A 3P 36kA NSX MCCB PP42503X PP4 250A 3P 36kA NSX MCCB
MGP2503X36K PP4 250A 3P 36kA NSX FRAME ONLY PP42503XFO36K PP4 250A 3P 36kA NSX FRAME ONLY
MGP2503XE2 PP4 250A 3P 36kA NSX MCCB +ML2.2 PP42503X36ML2 PP4 250A 3P 36kA NSX MCCB ML2
MGP2503XE5E PP4 250A 3P 36kA NSX MCCB +ML5.2E PP42503X36ML5 PP4 250A 3P 36kA NSX MCCB +ML5.2E
MGP2503XFO PP4 250A 3P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY PP42503XFO50K PP4 250A 3P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY
MGP4003NATX PP4 400A 3P NSX NA Switch Dis T/E PP44003NATX PP4 400A 3P NSX NA Switch Dis T/E
MGP4003NAX PP4 400A 3P NSX NA Switch Dis PP44003NAX PP4 400A 3P NSX NA Switch Dis
MGP4003TX PP4 400A 3P 50kA NSX MCCB T/E PP44003TX PP4 400A 3P 50kA NSX MCCB T/E
MGP4003X PP4 400A 3P 50kA NSX MCCB PP44003X PP4 400A 3P 50kA NSX MCCB
MGP4003X5E PP4 400A 3P 50kA NSX MCCB +ML5.3E PP44003X50ML5 PP4 400A 3P 50kA NSX MCCB +ML5.2E
MGP4003XFO PP4 400A 3P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY PP44003XFO50K PP4 400A 3P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY
MGP6303NATX PP4 630A 3P NSX NA Switch Dis T/E PP46303NATX PP4 630A 3P NSX NA Switch Dis T/E
MGP6303NAX PP4 630A 3P NSX NA Switch Dis PP46303NAX PP4 630A 3P NSX NA Switch Dis
MGP6303TX PP4 630A 3P 50kA NSX MCCB T/E PP46303TX PP4 630A 3P 50kA NSX MCCB T/E
MGP6303X PP4 630A 3P 50kA NSX MCCB PP46303X PP4 630A 3P 50kA NSX MCCB
MGP6303X5E PP4 630A 3P 50kA NSX MCCB +ML5.3E PP46303X50ML5 PP4 630A 3P 50kA NSX MCCB +ML5.2E
MGP6303XFO PP4 630A 3P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY PP46303XFO50K PP4 630A 3P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY
se.com/uk
Four Pole
Part No. Description Part No. Description
MGP0164X PP4 16A 4P 36kA NSX MCCB PP40164X PP4 16A 4P 36kA NSX MCCB
MGP0254X PP4 25A 4P 36kA NSX MCCB PP40254X PP4 25A 4P 36kA NSX MCCB
MGP0324X PP4 32A 4P 36kA NSX MCCB PP40324X PP4 32A 4P 36kA NSX MCCB
MGP0404X PP4 40A 4P 36kA NSX MCCB PP40404X PP4 40A 4P 36kA NSX MCCB
MGP0404XE2 PP4 40A 4P 36kA NSX MCCB +ML2.2 PP40404X36ML2 PP4 40A 4P 36kA NSX MCCB ML2
MGP0404XE5E PP4 40A 4P 36kA NSX MCCB +ML5.2E PP40404X36ML5 PP4 40A 4P 36kA NSX MCCB +ML5.2E
MGP0504X PP4 50A 4P 36kA NSX MCCB PP40504X PP4 50A 4P 36kA NSX MCCB
MGP0634X PP4 63A 4P 36kA NSX MCCB PP40634X PP4 63A 4P 36kA NSX MCCB
MGP0804X PP4 80A 4P 36kA NSX MCCB PP40804X PP4 80A 4P 36kA NSX MCCB
MGP1004NAX PP4 100A 4P NSX NA Switch Dis PP41004NAX PP4 100A 4P NSX NA Switch Dis
MGP1004X PP4 100A 4P 36kA NSX MCCB PP41004X PP4 100A 4P 36kA NSX MCCB
MGP1004X36K PP4 100A 4P 36kA NSX FRAME ONLY PP41004XFO36K PP4 100A 4P 36kA NSX FRAME ONLY
MGP1004XE2 PP4 100A 4P 36kA NSX MCCB +ML2.2 PP41004X36ML2 PP4 100A 4P 36kA NSX MCCB ML2
MGP1004XE5E PP4 100A 4P 36kA NSX MCCB +ML5.2E PP41004X36ML5 PP4 100A 4P 36kA NSX MCCB +ML5.2E
MGP1004XFO PP4 100A 4P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY PP41004XFO50K PP4 100A 4P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY
MGP1254X PP4 125A 4P 36kA NSX MCCB PP41254X PP4 125A 4P 36kA NSX MCCB
MGP1604NATX PP4 160A 4P NSX NA Switch Dis T/E PP41604NATX PP4 160A 4P NSX NA Switch Dis T/E
MGP1604NAX PP4 160A 4P NSX NA Switch Dis PP41604NAX PP4 160A 4P NSX NA Switch Dis
MGP1604TX PP4 160A 4P 36kA NSX MCCB T/E PP41604TX PP4 160A 4P 36kA NSX MCCB T/E
MGP1604TX5 PP4 160A 4P 50kA NSX MCCB ML5 T/E PP41604TX5 PP4 160A 4P 36kA NSX MCCB ML5 T/E
MGP1604X PP4 160A 4P 36kA NSX MCCB PP41604X PP4 160A 4P 36kA NSX MCCB
MGP1604X36K PP4 160A 4P 36kA NSX FRAME ONLY PP41604XFO36K PP4 160A 4P 36kA NSX FRAME ONLY
MGP1604XE2 PP4 160A 4P 36kA NSX MCCB +ML2.2 PP41604X36ML2 PP4 160A 4P 36kA NSX MCCB ML2
MGP1604XE5E PP4 160A 4P 36kA NSX MCCB +ML5.2E PP41604X36ML5 PP4 160A 4P 36kA NSX MCCB +ML5.2E
MGP1604XFO PP4 160A 4P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY PP41604XFO50K PP4 160A 4P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY
MGP2004X PP4 200A 4P 36kA NSX MCCB PP42004X PP4 200A 4P 36kA NSX MCCB
MGP2004NAX PP4 200A 4P NSX NA Switch Dis PP42004NAX PP4 200A 4P NSX NA Switch Dis
MGP2504NATX PP4 250A 4P NSX NA Switch Dis T/E PP42504NATX PP4 250A 4P NSX NA Switch Dis T/E
MGP2504NAX PP4 250A 4P NSX NA Switch Dis PP42504NAX PP4 250A 4P NSX NA Switch Dis
MGP2504TX PP4 250A 4P 36kA NSX MCCB T/E PP42504TX PP4 250A 4P 36kA NSX MCCB T/E
MGP2504TX5 PP4 250A 4P 50kA NSX MCCB ML5 T/E PP42504TX5 PP4 250A 4P 36kA NSX MCCB ML5 T/E
MGP2504X PP4 250A 4P 36kA NSX MCCB PP42504X PP4 250A 4P 36kA NSX MCCB
MGP2504X36K PP4 250A 4P 36kA NSX FRAME ONLY PP42504XFO36K PP4 250A 4P 36kA NSX FRAME ONLY
MGP2504XE2 PP4 250A 4P 36kA NSX MCCB +ML2.2 PP42504X36ML2 PP4 250A 4P 36kA NSX MCCB ML2
MGP2504XE5E PP4 250A 4P 36kA NSX MCCB +ML5.2E PP42504X36ML5 PP4 250A 4P 36kA NSX MCCB +ML5.2E
MGP2504XFO PP4 250A 4P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY PP42504XFO50K PP4 250A 4P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY
MGP4004NATX PP4 400A 4P NSX NA Switch Dis T/E PP44004NATX PP4 400A 4P NSX NA Switch Dis T/E
MGP4004NAX PP4 400A 4P NSX NA Switch Dis PP44004NAX PP4 400A 4P NSX NA Switch Dis
MGP4004TX PP4 400A 4P 50kA NSX MCCB T/E PP44004TX PP4 400A 4P 50kA NSX MCCB T/E
MGP4004TX5 PP4 400A 4P 50kA NSX MCCB ML5 T/E PP44004TX5 PP4 400A 4P 50kA NSX MCCB ML5 T/E
MGP4004X PP4 400A 4P 50kA NSX MCCB PP44004X PP4 400A 4P 50kA NSX MCCB
MGP4004X5E PP4 400A 4P 50kA NSX MCCB +ML5.3E PP44004X50ML5 PP4 400A 4P 50kA NSX MCCB +ML5.2E
MGP4004XFO PP4 400A 4P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY PP44004XFO50K PP4 400A 4P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY
MGP6304NATX PP4 630A 4P NSX NA Switch Dis T/E PP46304NATX PP4 630A 4P NSX NA Switch Dis T/E
MGP6304NAX PP4 630A 4P NSX NA Switch Dis PP46304NAX PP4 630A 4P NSX NA Switch Dis
MGP6304TX PP4 630A 4P 50kA NSX MCCB T/E PP46304TX PP4 630A 4P 50kA NSX MCCB T/E
MGP6304TX5 PP4 630A 4P 50kA NSX MCCB ML5 T/E PP46304TX5 PP4 630A 4P 50kA NSX MCCB ML5 T/E
MGP6304X PP4 630A 4P 50kA NSX MCCB PP46304X PP4 630A 4P 50kA NSX MCCB
MGP6304X5E PP4 630A 4P 50kA NSX MCCB +ML5.3E PP46304X50ML5 PP4 630A 4P 50kA NSX MCCB +ML5.2E
MGP6304XFO PP4 630A 4P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY PP46304XFO50K PP4 630A 4P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY
se.com/uk
Others
Part No. Description Part No. Description
MGP250NL PP4 250A Neutral Link PP4250NL PP4 250A Neutral Link
MGP630NL PP4 630A Neutral Link PP4630NL PP4 630A Neutral Link
MGP2503LL PP4 3P 4 Lug Unit PP42503LUG PP4 250A 3P 4 Lug Unit
MGP2504LL PP4 4P 4 Lug Unit PP42504LUG PP4 250A 4P 4 Lug Unit
Triple Pole Switch
Part No. Description
PP42003NAX PP4 200A 3P NSX NA Switch Dis
Triple Pole Top Entry Device
Part No. Description
PP41603TX4 PP4 160A 3P 36kA NSX MCCB ML4 T/E
PP41603TX5 PP4 160A 3P 36kA NSX MCCB ML5 T/E
PP42503TX4 PP4 250A 3P 36kA NSX MCCB ML4 T/E
PP42503TX5 PP4 250A 3P 36kA NSX MCCB ML5 T/E
PP44003TX4 PP4 400A 3P 50kA NSX MCCB ML4 T/E
PP44003TX5 PP4 400A 3P 50kA NSX MCCB ML5 T/E
PP46303TX4 PP4 630A 3P 50kA NSX MCCB ML4 T/E
PP46303TX5 PP4 630A 3P 50kA NSX MCCB ML5 T/E
Four Pole Top Entry Device
Part No. Description
PP41604TX4 PP4 160A 4P 36kA NSX MCCB ML4 T/E
PP42504TX4 PP4 250A 4P 36kA NSX MCCB ML4 T/E
PP44004TX4 PP4 400A 4P 50kA NSX MCCB ML4 T/E
PP46304TX4 PP4 630A 4P 50kA NSX MCCB ML4 T/E
se.com/uk
Current Offer 2021 Substitution Guide
Triple Pole
Part No. Description Part No. Description Part No. Description
MGP1003NATX PP4 100A 3P NSX NA Switch Dis T/E No Longer available Use PP41603NATX
MGP1003TX PP4 100A 3P 36kA NSX MCCB T/E No Longer available Use PP41603TX &
MGP0163XN PP4 16A 3P 50kA NSX MCCB PP41003XFO50K PP4 100A 3P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY & C103TM016 NSX100 3P TMD 16A TU
MGP0253XN PP4 25A 3P 50kA NSX MCCB PP41003XFO50K PP4 100A 3P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY & C103TM025 NSX100 3P TMD 25A TU
MGP0323XN PP4 32A 3P 50kA NSX MCCB PP41003XFO50K PP4 100A 3P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY & C103TM032 NSX100/160 3P TMD 32A TU
MGP0403XE2N PP4 40A 3P 50kA NSX MCCB +ML2.2 PP41003XFO50K PP4 100A 3P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY & C1032D040 NSX100-250 3P ML 2.2 40A TU
MGP0403XE5EN PP4 40A 3P 50kA NSX MCCB +ML5.2E PP41003XFO50K PP4 100A 3P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY & C1035E040 NSX100-250 3P ML 5.2 E 40A TU
MGP0403XN PP4 40A 3P 50kA NSX MCCB PP41003XFO50K PP4 100A 3P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY & C103TM040 NSX100/160 3P TMD 40A TU
MGP0503XN PP4 50A 3P 50kA NSX MCCB PP41003XFO50K PP4 100A 3P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY & C103TM050 NSX100/160 3P TMD 50A TU
MGP0633XN PP4 63A 3P 50kA NSX MCCB PP41003XFO50K PP4 100A 3P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY & C103TM063 NSX100-250 3P TMD 63A TU
MGP0803XN PP4 80A 3P 50kA NSX MCCB PP41003XFO50K PP4 100A 3P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY & C103TM080 NSX100-250 3P TMD 80A TU
MGP1003XE2N PP4 100A 3P 50kA NSX MCCB +ML2.2 PP41003XFO50K PP4 100A 3P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY & C1032D100 NSX100-250 3P ML 2.2 100A TU
MGP1003XE5EN PP4 100A 3P 50kA NSX MCCB +ML5.2E PP41003XFO50K PP4 100A 3P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY & C1035E100 NSX100-250 3P ML 5.2 E 100A TU
MGP1003XN PP4 100A 3P 50kA NSX MCCB PP41003XFO50K PP4 100A 3P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY & C103TM100 NSX100-250 3P TMD 100A TU
MGP1253XN PP4 125A 3P 50kA NSX MCCB PP41603XFO50K PP4 160A 3P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY & C163TM125 NSX160 3P TMD 125A TU
MGP1603XE2N PP4 160A 3P 50kA NSX MCCB +ML2.2 PP41603XFO50K PP4 160A 3P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY & C1632D160 NSX160/250 3P ML 2.2 160A TU
MGP1603XE5EN PP4 160A 3P 50kA NSX MCCB +ML5.2E PP41603XFO50K PP4 160A 3P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY & C1635E160 NSX160/250 3P ML 5.2 E 160A TU
MGP1603XN PP4 160A 3P 50kA NSX MCCB PP41603XFO50K PP4 160A 3P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY & C163TM160 NSX160 3P TMD 160A TU
MGP2003XN PP4 200A 3P 50kA NSX MCCB PP42503XFO50K PP4 250A 3P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY & C253TM200 NSX250 3P TMD 200A TU
MGP2503XE2N PP4 250A 3P 50kA NSX MCCB +ML2.2 PP42503XFO50K PP4 250A 3P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY & C2532D250 NSX250 3P ML 2.2 250A TU
MGP2503XE5EN PP4 250A 3P 50kA NSX MCCB +ML5.2E PP42503XFO50K PP4 250A 3P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY & C2535E250 NSX250 3P ML 5.2 E 250A TU
MGP2503XN PP4 250A 3P 50kA NSX MCCB PP42503XFO50K PP4 250A 3P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY & C253TM250 NSX250 3P TMD 250A TU
se.com/uk
Current Offer 2021 Substitution Guide
Four Pole
Part No. Description Part No. Description Part No. Description
MGP0164XN PP4 16A 4P 50kA NSX MCCB PP41004XFO50K PP4 100A 4P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY & C104TM016 NSX100 4P4d TMD 16A TU
MGP0254XN PP4 25A 4P 50kA NSX MCCB PP41004XFO50K PP4 100A 4P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY & C104TM025 NSX100 4P4d TMD 25A TU
MGP0324XN PP4 32A 4P 50kA NSX MCCB PP41004XFO50K PP4 100A 4P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY & C104TM032 NSX100/160 4P4d TMD 32A TU
MGP0404XE2N PP4 40A 4P 50kA NSX MCCB +ML2.2 PP41004XFO50K PP4 100A 4P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY & C1042D040 NSX100-250 4P ML 2.2 40A TU
MGP0404XE5EN PP4 40A 4P 50kA NSX MCCB +ML5.2E PP41004XFO50K PP4 100A 4P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY & C1045E040 NSX100-250 4P ML 5.2 E 40A TU
MGP0404XN PP4 40A 4P 50kA NSX MCCB PP41004XFO50K PP4 100A 4P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY & C104TM040 NSX100/160 4P4d TMD 40A TU
MGP0504XN PP4 50A 4P 50kA NSX MCCB PP41004XFO50K PP4 100A 4P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY & C104TM050 NSX100/160 4P4d TMD 50A TU
MGP0634XN PP4 63A 4P 50kA NSX MCCB PP41004XFO50K PP4 100A 4P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY & C104TM063 NSX100-250 4P4d TMD 63A TU
MGP0804XN PP4 80A 4P 50kA NSX MCCB PP41004XFO50K PP4 100A 4P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY & C104TM080 NSX100-250 4P4d TMD 80A TU
MGP1004XE2N PP4 100A 4P 50kA NSX MCCB +ML2.2 PP41004XFO50K PP4 100A 4P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY & C1042D100 NSX100-250 4P ML 2.2 100A TU
MGP1004XE5EN PP4 100A 4P 50kA NSX MCCB +ML5.2E PP41004XFO50K PP4 100A 4P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY & C1045E100 NSX100-250 4P ML 5.2 E 100A TU
MGP1004XN PP4 100A 4P 50kA NSX MCCB PP41004XFO50K PP4 100A 4P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY & C104TM100 NSX100-250 4P4d TMD 100A TU
MGP1254XN PP4 125A 4P 50kA NSX MCCB PP41604XFO50K PP4 160A 4P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY & C164TM125 NSX160 4P4d TMD 125A TU
MGP1604XE2N PP4 160A 4P 50kA NSX MCCB +ML2.2 PP41604XFO50K PP4 160A 4P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY & C1642D160 NSX160/250 4P ML 2.2 160A TU
MGP1604XE5EN PP4 160A 4P 50kA NSX MCCB +ML5.2E PP41604XFO50K PP4 160A 4P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY & C1645E160 NSX160/250 4P ML 5.2 E 160A TU
MGP1604XN PP4 160A 4P 50kA NSX MCCB PP41604XFO50K PP4 160A 4P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY & C164TM160 NSX160 4P4d TMD 160A TU
MGP2004XN PP4 200A 4P 50kA NSX MCCB PP42504XFO50K PP4 250A 4P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY & C254TM200 NSX250 4P4d TMD 200A TU
MGP2504XE2N PP4 250A 4P 50kA NSX MCCB +ML2.2 PP42504XFO50K PP4 250A 4P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY & C2542D250 NSX250 4P ML 2.2 250A TU
MGP2504XE5EN PP4 250A 4P 50kA NSX MCCB +ML5.2E PP42504XFO50K PP4 250A 4P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY & C2545E250 NSX250 4P ML 5.2 E 250A TU
MGP2504XN PP4 250A 4P 50kA NSX MCCB PP42504XFO50K PP4 250A 4P 50kA NSX FRAME ONLY & C254TM250 NSX250 4P4d TMD 250A TU